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CENTRALIA CITY SCHOOLS 
BREAKFAST  

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER 
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NO SCHOOL  
 

TEACHER`S  
INSTITUTE 

Tootie Fruity Cereal  
Applesauce 
Cheese Stick 
Juice  
Milk  

Sausage Biscuit 
Apple 
Juice 
Milk  

Pancake on a Stick 
Syrup 
Peaches 
Juice 
Milk  

Cream Cheese Bagel 
Mixed Fruit 
Juice 
Milk  

    NO SCHOOL 

Mini Pancakes 
Pears 
Juice 
Milk 

Strawberry Crisp Bar 
Apple 
Juice 
Milk  

Breakfast Pizza 
Mixed Fruit 
Juice 
Milk 

Cereal  
Banana 
Juice 
Milk  

19 20 21 

26 27 28 

22 

29 

23 

30 

24 

31 

25 

1 

 

Sausage Biscuit 
Peaches 
Juice 
Milk  

Sausage Muffin 
Mixed Fruit  
Juice 
Milk  

Cinnamon Roll 
Apple  
Juice 
Milk  

Cereal 
Applesauce 
Juice 
Milk  

Cinnamon Crisp 
Yogurt 
Pears 
Juice 
Milk  

Blueberry Muffin 
Orange 
Juice 
Milk 

Cream Cheese Bagel 
Pears 
Juice 
Milk  

 

Pancake on a Stick 
Mixed Fruit 
Juice 
Milk  

H2 

H1 

H6 

H5 

 

Coco Roos Cereal 
Fresh Fruit 
Juice 
Cheese Stick 
Milk  

Cinn Raisin Bagel 
Peaches 
Juice 
Milk  


